Catalog # 00703-SU
SMS5/27K

Sunlite 00703-SU Super Mini Spiral CFL
Bulb, 5 Watts (25W Equivalent), Medium
Base (E26), 300 Lumens, 10,000 Hour Life
Span, UL Listed, 27K - Warm White 1
Pack

Super Mini Spiral

DESCRIPTION:

Sunlite CFL Super Mini Spiral Bulbs are an energy efficient,
long life solution to your lighting needs. Using only 5 watts
these compact fluorescent bulbs put out as much light as 25
watt incandescent bulbs. Warm white color temperature
(2700K) provides comfortable lighting for bedrooms, living

{,z

spaces, or anywhere you need warm light. 300 Lumen output. - i "':
Standard medium base (E26) works with a variety of lamps - = :‘
and fixtures. With a 10,000 hour life span these bulbs last up - —— =
to 8 times longer than traditional bulbs. UL Listed. — — —

FEATURES:

» COMPACT FLUORESCENT - Sunlite CFL Super Mini
Spiral Bulbs are an energy efficient, long life solution to
your lighting needs. They remain cooler to the touch than
incandescent bulbs when lit.

= ENERGY EFFICIENT - Using only 5 watts these compact
fluorescent bulbs put out as much light as 25 watt
incandescent bulbs. With a 10,000 hour life span these
bulbs last up to 8 times longer than traditional bulbs.

= WARM WHITE - Warm white color temperature (2700K)
provides comfortable lighting for bedrooms, living spaces,
or anywhere you need warm light. 300 Lumen output.

» MEDIUM BASE - Standard medium base (E26) works with
a variety of lamps and fixtures.

= UL LISTED - Tested to meet UL's strict safety and design
standards.
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SPECIFICATIONS:

Bulb Shape

Average Rated Hours
Base

Average Life Span Years

Watts

Volts

Equivalent Wattage
Power Factor

Lumens Brightness

Color Rendering Index CRI
Emitted Color

Color Temperature Kelvin
Mercury Content

Safety Rating Mark
FCT Label Mercury Content

T2

10000

Medium Screw (E26)
9

120
25
0.5

300

80

Warm White
2700K

>0.5

UL Listed
Yes

MOL (in)

Diameter (in)

Item Dimension (in)
Package Dimension (in)
Package Weight (Ib)

Case Unit Rate
Pack Size

Item UPC
Package Type
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2.91
1.925"

(W) 1.93 (H) 2.91 (D) 1.93
(W) 1.9 (H) 3.7 (D) 1.9
0.100

24

1
653703007038
Box
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