

Spiral

Sunlite 00703-SU Super Mini Spiral CFL Bulb, 5 Watts (25W Equivalent), Medium Base (E26), 300 Lumens, 10,000 Hour Life Span, UL Listed, 27K - Warm White 1 Pack

Super Mini Spiral

DESCRIPTION:

Sunlite CFL Super Mini Spiral Bulbs are an energy efficient, long life solution to your lighting needs. Using only 5 watts these compact fluorescent bulbs put out as much light as 25 watt incandescent bulbs. Warm white color temperature (2700K) provides comfortable lighting for bedrooms, living spaces, or anywhere you need warm light. 300 Lumen output. Standard medium base (E26) works with a variety of lamps and fixtures. With a 10,000 hour life span these bulbs last up to 8 times longer than traditional bulbs. UL Listed.

FEATURES:

- COMPACT FLUORESCENT Sunlite CFL Super Mini Spiral Bulbs are an energy efficient, long life solution to your lighting needs. They remain cooler to the touch than incandescent bulbs when lit.
- ENERGY EFFICIENT Using only 5 watts these compact fluorescent bulbs put out as much light as 25 watt incandescent bulbs. With a 10,000 hour life span these bulbs last up to 8 times longer than traditional bulbs.
- WARM WHITE Warm white color temperature (2700K) provides comfortable lighting for bedrooms, living spaces, or anywhere you need warm light. 300 Lumen output.
- MEDIUM BASE Standard medium base (E26) works with a variety of lamps and fixtures.
- UL LISTED Tested to meet UL's strict safety and design standards.



sunlite

Product Dimensions

Product Da

Bulb Shape	T2	MOL (in)	2.91
Average Rated Hours	10000	Diameter (in)	1.925"
Base	Medium Screw (E26)	Item Dimension (in)	(W) 1.93 (H) 2.91 (D) 1.93
Average Life Span Years	9	Package Dimension (in)	(W) 1.9 (H) 3.7 (D) 1.9
		Package Weight (lb)	0.100

Electrical Characteristics

Watts	
Volts	
Equivalent Wattage	
Power Factor	

Light Characteristics

Lumens Brightness	300
Color Rendering Index CRI	80
Emitted Color	Warm White
Color Temperature Kelvin	2700K
Mercury Content	>0.5

5 120

25 0.5

Additional Features

Safety Rating Mark	UL Listed
FCT Label Mercury Content	Yes

ision (in)	(W) 1.93 (H) 2.91 (D
imension (in)	(W) 1.9 (H) 3.7 (D) 1
'eight (lb)	0.100
ta	

Case Unit Rate	24
Pack Size	1
Item UPC	653703007038
Package Type	Box

